Revenue

Sales - Green Fees (Public)
Member Dues - Golf

Sales - Range, Rentails , Other Golf
Cart Sales

Sales - Merchandise

Sales - Food

Sales - Beer

Sales - Wine

Sales - Liquor

Gratuities/Group Service Charge
Food Minimum excess revenue
City Fee

TOTAL REVENUE

Cost of Sales

Cos - Merchandise
Cos - Food

Cos - Beer

Cos - Wine

Cos - Liquor

TOTAL COST OF SALES
GROSS PROFIT

Payroll & Employee Related
Payroll Gross

Payroll Taxes

Worker's Comp
Medical/Dental

Employee Uniforms

Travel Expense

Qct-21 Nov-21
44,000 44,000
47,000 47,000
1,200 1,200
1,500 1,500
7,000 7,000
19,000 19,000
9,000 9,000
1000 1000
5,000 5,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
3,500 3,500
140,200 140,200
4550 4550
7,600 7,800
3,600 3,600
466 350
408 1,089
16,622 17,189
123,578 123,011
62,000 62,000
4712 4,712
400 400
750 750

0 0

99 180
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Dec-21

27.500
47,000
1,200
1,500
7,000
19,000
8,000
1000
5,000
1,000
1,000
3,500

62,600
4,712
400
750

Jan-22 Febh-22
27,500 27,800
47,060 47,000
1,200 1,200
1,500 1,500
7,000 7,000
19,000 19,000
9,000 9,600
1600 1000
5,000 5,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
3,500 3,500
123,700 123,700
4550 4550
7,600 7.600
3,600 3,600
107 148
1,820 555
17,877 16,453
108,023 107,247
62,000 62,000
4,712 4,712
400 400
750 750

G 0

t] 45

Mar-22 Apr-22  May-22
63,800 87,100 61,600
47,000 47,000 47,000
1,200 1,200 1,200
1,500 1,500 1,500
7,000 7,000 7,000
19,000 19,000 19,000
9,000 9,000 9,000
1000 1000 1000
5,000 5,000 5,000
1,000 1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000 1,000
3,500 3,500 3,500
160,000 163,300 157,800
4550 4550 4550
7,600 7,600 7,600
3,600 3,600 3,600
139 574 422
304 1,690 1,847
16,193 18,614 18,019
143,807 145,286 138,781
93,000 59,000 59,000
7,068 4,484 4,484
400 400 400
750 750 750
135 0 0

90 135 0

Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22
50,400 48,200 44,000
47,000 47,000 47,600
1,200 1,200 1,200
1,600 1,500 1,500
7,000 7,800 7,000
19,000 19,000 19,000
9,000 9,000 9,000
1000 1000 1000
5,000 5,000 5,000
1,000 1,000 1,000
1,600 1,000 1,000
3,500 3,500 3,500
146,600 144,400 140,200
4550 4560 4550
7,600 7,600 7,600
3,600 3,600 3,800
95 852 351
699 342 595
16,544 16,044 16,696
130,066 127,456 123,504
59,000 60,000 93,000
4,484 4,560 7,068
400 400 400
750 750 750

0 0 0

0 45 a0

Sep-22

50,600 -
47,000
1,200
1,500 o
7,000
19,000
9,000 '
1000

5,000

1,000 ©
1,000
3,500

59,000 .. 659,831
4,484 ),
400 ©

5_'Year_T_otaIs G

556,200
564,000
14,400
18,000
84,000

228,000
108,000

++:412,000
60,000
12,000
12,000
142,000

: '::'_.1_,7;0,'500

. "_"54,6_[_)@

43,200

S '20'8,‘_5_33_

L L502,067

. 60192
8,000

R LU 135,

729




TOTAL PAYROLL & EMPLOYEE RELATED

Operating Expenses
Management Fees

Promotion

Promotion - Food

Marketing

Member Relations

Member Relations - Food
Comp Food & Beverage
Office Equipment Leases

Auto Expense & Reimbursement
Equipment Rental

Equipment Leases

Equipment Lease - Kitchen
Other Employee Reimbursements
Golf Operating Supplies
Course Supplies

Merchandise Operating Supplies
Office Supplies

Fiowers & Decorations
Operating Supplies
Locker Raom Supplies

Linens

China. Glass & Utensils
Tournament Expense

Freight

Computer Related

Printing

Safety Supplies

Credit Card Fees

Cash Ovey/Short

Bank Fees

Dues, Subscriptions & Surveys
Entertainment

Independent Contractor

R&M Equipment

R&M Pump Station

67,961 68,042
6000 6000
0 0

09 0

0 0
250 0
0 0

65 45

0 0
200 200
0 0
17,500 17,500
900 900
0 654

0 0
320 320
0 0

0 0

0 55
582 1,531
0 0
603 1,823
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
3,500 3,500
0 0
200 200
0 0

0 0

0 0
3500 3500
0 0

17,500
900
1,566
320

34

1,139

o

-
-
(8]
o]

3,50

[oo B o R e o [ ow [ o T oo B

101,443 64,769
6000 6000
0 0

0 0

665 0

G 0

81 0

63 440

0 C

200 2006

0 0
17,500 17,500
900 960
1,019 734
484 ]
320 320

0 68
1,739 475
553 16
2,867 1,362
0 0
1,354 1,305
0 0

0 g

58 0
1,207 0
179 130

0 0
3,600 3,600
G 0

200 200

0 C

0 0

0 0
3500 3600
1000 0

101,308

200
17,500
900
494
320
207
742

1,135
826

1,273
3,500

200

3500
1000

[

930
B 1’792

(]

3,50

200
726 1,490

3500
L 000

S 2400
210,000
10800
18,920

ioasag
Giii0.951
G0 17,638

[on I o R av I oio I o [ @ o

2,400

866,856

72,000

138

S e

a1
270

0

2,594

3,840

163.

)
16,317,

298
58

Siasst
L3773,
R -]

42,000

0
4,323

A _.O
42,000,



R&M lrrigation

R&M Building

R&M Equipment - F&B
R&M Carts - Golf
Contract Labor

Seed & Mulch

Sand & Gravel

Gas, Diesel, Oil & Lubricants
Fertilizers

Chemicals - Herbicides
Chemicals - Insecticides
Chemicals - Fungicides
Chemicals - Other
Eleciric & Gas

Cable Tv / Music

Water

Woaste Removal
Telephone

Pest Control

Building Insurance

Debt Payment
Beverage Tax

Fees, Permits & Licenses

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING PROFIT

500 500 500
1000 1000 1600
50 50 50

280 980 980

e 0 0

0 0 750

700 700 700
4,200 4,200 4,200
12,600 12,000 12,000
0 0 0

0 0 0

2060 1000 1000
500 500 500
5,405 6,732 4,759
287 343 277

g 0 0

0 1,354 640

500 900 900
155 155 158
1300 1300 1300
3500 3500 3500
1500 1500 1500

0 2,920 24
68,696 75,862 75,078
-13,079 -20,893  -39,924

500 500
1000 1000
50 50
$80 980

0 0

0 0

700 760
4,200 4,200
12,000 12,060
0 0

0 v
1000 1006
500 500
4,705 5138
617 377

0 0

0 0

900 900
165 155
1300 1300
3500 3500
1500 1600
1,307 569
71,553 70,845
-33,392 -31,505

500 500 500
1000 1000 1000
50 50 50
980 980 980

0 0 8000

0 0 0

700 700 700
4,200 4,200 4,200
12,000 12,000 12,000
G 0 0

0 0 0
1000 1000 1000
500 500 500
4,064 4,688 4,967
373 245 399

0 0 0
1,404 0 946
800 500 800
165 165 165
1300 1300 1300
3500 3500 3500
1500 1500 1500
1 606 1,062
77,506 70,474 84,578
-35,142 10,043 -9,431

500 500 506
1000 1660 1000
50 50 50
980 980 980

0 200 g

750 0 g
700 700 700
4,200 4,200 4,200
12,000 12,000 12,0600
4 0 0

G 0 g
1000 1000 2000
500 500 500
4,739 5,830 7,448
215 164 210

0 41 0

| 416 0

900 800 900
156 155 155
1300 1300 1300
3500 35G0 3500
1500 1500 1600
28 434 75
71,924 74,222 75,310
-6,502 -12,521 -53,114

500
1000 - -

6,000
100

600

9,200
171,500,
S sa00
50,400
144,000

0

14,000
6,000,
L 64849
4,001

10,800

o 13,590,
S 1600
© 42,000

18,000

o esgd21

253,210




